
Date Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Physical Address Phone/FAX FAX Email
8/2/19 Potomac Excavating Sam Allen Project Manager 17937 Pin Oak Road

Hagerstown, MD
21740

(301) 462-0041 sam@potomacexcavating.com

8/3/19 FRANCO'S LIBERTY BRIDGE, INC. Fredis Franco Project Manager 6426 Aaron Ln
Clinton, MD
20735

(301) 877-7747 fredisf@francoslibertybridge.com

8/5/19 Huntzberry Brothers, Inc. Randy Hixon Project Manager 21536 Chewsville Road
Smithsburg, MD
21783

(301) 739-8036 randy@huntzberrybrothers.com

8/6/19 Outdoor contractors inc Jimmy Rowland Foreman 14703 Indian Springs Road 
Hancock, MD  21750

(301) 582-4999 Jim@outdoorcontractors.com

8/7/19 lone star builders inc leon schill President 15542 broadfording rd

clear spring , MD

21722

(301) 791-7305 lonestarbuildersmd@gmail.com

8/7/19 KCW Engineering Technologies, Inc. Lindsey Pence Business Development 
Manager

810 Landmark Drive

Suite 215

Glen Burnie, MD

21061

(410) 768-7700 lpence@kcw-et.com

8/9/19 Source Management Onvia Onvia Onvia 509 Olive Way
Seattle, AL
_____

(206) 373-9500 (206) 373-9500 svcagency@onvia.com

8/10/19 Priority Construction Corporation Jonathan Herron Project Manager 1315 West Hamburg Street
Baltimore, MD
21230

(410) 244-6773 jherron@priorityconst.com

8/13/19 Building Systems Eric Patterson Vice President 16619 Hunters Green Pkwy
Hagerstown, MD
21740

(301) 582-0100 epatterson@buildingsystemscc.com

8/13/19 J.R. Services LLC Joel Reynolds Owner 11328 White Hall Rd

Smithsburg, MD

21783

(240) 217-5093 jrservicesmd@aol.com

8/14/19 GRC General Contractor, Inc. Brock Bumbaugh Estimator 3289 Waynecastle Road

PO Box 216

Zullinger, PA

17272

(717) 762-1116 brock@grcgc.com

8/15/19 CJ Miller LLC Jody Bell Estimator 3514 Basler Rd

Hampstead, MD

21074-0___

(410) 239-8006 jbell@cjmillerllc.com
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8/16/19 Long Fence Wes Jenkins Project Manager 2520 Urbana Pike

Ijamsville, MD

21754

(301) 662-1600 wjenkins@longfence.com

8/21/19 Specialized Engineering Stephen Sokol Marketing Assistant 4845 INTERNATIONAL BLVD

Suite 104

Frederick, MD

21703

(301) 607-4180 ssokol@specializedengineering.com

8/21/19 Triad Engineering, Inc. Cyndi Powell Business Development 
Leader

1075-D Sherman Ave

Hagerstown, MD

21740

(301) 797-6400 cpowell@triadeng.com

8/22/19 Construct Connect Henri Bradshaw Senior Content 
Specialist

3825 Edwards Road

Cincinnati, OH

45209

(800) 364-2059 (866) 570-8187 henri.bradshaw@constructconnect.com

8/27/19 East Coast Green, Inc. Justin Zeis Estimator 2629 McDowell Road

St. Thomas, PA

17236

(717) 369-4995 (717) 369-2482 jzeis@eastcoastgreen.net

8/28/19 Francos Liberty Bridge Inc Darwin Romero Project Manager 6426 Aaron Lane

Clinton, MD

20735

(301) 877-7747 romero@francoslibertybridge.com

8/29/19 Botanica Enterprises, Inc. Britton Beard Estimator 18349 Lappans Road

Boonsboro, MD

21713

(301) 745-5230 estimating@botanicainc.biz


